Axygen® Axyspin
Refrigerated Microcentrifuge
Powerful yet quiet, brushless drive
The Axygen Axyspin refrigerated microcentrifuge is a high-
performance refrigerated microcentrifuge designed to quickly
process samples for applications such as nucleic acid and
protein preparation, purifications, extractions, and pelleting.
The Axygen Axyspin refrigerated microcentrifuge combines

Electrical 100V-230V, 50/60 Hz
A Corning Brand
Ordering Information
Products may not be available in all markets.
Axygen® Axyspin Refrigerated Microcentrifuges
Cat. No. Voltage Plug Type Qty/Cs
601-05-011 100V US 1
601-05-031 120V US 1
601-05-021 230V EU/UK 1
Axygen MaxyClear SnapLock Microcentrifuge Tubes
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
MCT-150-A 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, assorted colors* 500 5,000
MCT-150-B 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, blue 500 5,000
MCT-150-C 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, clear 500 5,000
MCT-150-C-S 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, clear, sterile 250 2,500
MCT-150-G 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, green 500 5,000
MCT-150-O 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, orange 500 5,000
MCT-150-R 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, red 500 5,000
MCT-150-V 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, violet 500 5,000
MCT-150-Y 1.5 mL microcentrifuge tubes, yellow 500 5,000
MCT-200-A 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, assorted colors* 500 5,000
MCT-200-B 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, blue 500 5,000
MCT-200-C 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, clear 500 5,000
MCT-200-C-S 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, clear, sterile 250 2,500
MCT-200-G 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, green 500 5,000
MCT-200-O 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, orange 500 5,000
MCT-200-R 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, red 500 5,000
MCT-200-V 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, violet 500 5,000
MCT-200-Y 2.0 mL microcentrifuge tubes, yellow 500 5,000
*Each pack contains a mixture of blue, green, violet, orange, red, and yellow.
For a listing of trademarks, visit www.corning.com/clstrademarks. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2014, 2023 Corning Incorporated. All rights reserved.   1/23   CLS-A-EQ-002 REV2
Corning Incorporated